SCARABELLI IRRIGAZIONE s.r.l. • Via Viadagola 48 • 40057 Granarolo dell’Emilia (BO)
Tel +39(0)51 763.363 • Fax +39(0)51 763.397 • www.scarabelli.it • info@scarabelli.it
Technical Data
Pu
m
ps
Electric Pumps > Vertical Axis, Submersible
DESCRIPTION:

SQE
3” SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS - (2800 RPM - 50 HZ) - TOTAL MANOMETRIC HEADS IN METERS
Type Code
Nom.
power
Single-
phase
230 V
Flow rate
Th
re
ad
ed
de
liv
er
y
Pump and
motor unitl/m 0 8 17 25 34 42 50 58 67 83 100 117 133 150
l/s 0 0,14 0,28 0,42 0,56 0,70 0,83 0,97 1,11 1,39 1,67 1,95 2,22 2,50 H Weight
Kw A m3/h 0 0,5 1,0 1,5 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 mm kg
SQE 2 - 35 PSM171 0,45 2,9
M
H
2O
45 43 42 39 35   29   19 1”1/4 747 4,7
SQE 2 - 55 PSM172 0,65 4,1 68 66 63 60 54   45   32 1”1/4 747 4,8
SQE 2 - 70 PSM173 0,87 5,3 89 87 84 79 72   60   43 1”1/4 774 5,4
SQE 2 - 85 PSM174 0,98 6,0 109 108 105 99 89   74   54 1”1/4 828 5,5
SQE 2 - 100 PSM175 1,30 7,7 132 131 128 120 109   91   67 1”1/4 864 6,2
SQE 2 - 115 PSM176 1,50 8,9 155 154 150 142 129 108   79 1”1/4 891 6,3
SQE 3 - 30 PSM178 0,44 2,9 36 34   32   30   26 22 1”1/4 747 4,8
SQE 3 - 40 PSM179 0,63 4,0 56 53   50   47   42 36 1”1/4 747 4,8
SQE 3 - 55 PSM180 0,83 5,1 74 70   67   63   56 48 1”1/4 774 5,4
SQE 3 - 65 PSM185 1,02 6,2 92 87   83   78   70 60 1”1/4 828 5,5
SQE 3 - 80 PSM186 1,23 7,4 110 105 100   94   85 73 1”1/4 864 6,1
SQE 3 - 95 PSM187 1,43 8,4 129 123 117 109   99 85 1”1/4 891 6,3
SQE 3 - 105 PSM188 1,63 9,7 147 140 134 125 113 97 1”1/4 945 6,4
SQE 5 - 15 PSM159 0,26 1,9 18   15 14 13 11 7 1”1/2 747 4,7
SQE 5 - 25 PSM160 0,54 3,4 36   31 29 28 24 18 1”1/2 747 4,8
SQE 5 - 35 PSM161 0,80 4,9 54   46 44 42 36 28 1”1/2 864 5,5
SQE 5 - 50 PSM162 1,06 6,5 71   62 59 56 49 38 1”1/2 864 5,5
SQE 5 - 60 PSM165 1,33 7,9 89   77 74 70 61 48 1”1/2 945 6,4
SQE 5 - 70 PSM166 1,60 9,5 106   93 89 85 73 58 1”1/2 945 6,4
SQE 7 - 15 PSM167 0,42 2,8 21 17 16 14 12 9 6 2 1”1/2 747 4,7
SQE 7 - 30 PSM168 0,84 5,2 42 36 35 32 29 24 18 10 1”1/2 747 5,2
SQE 7 - 40 PSM169 1,27 7,6 64 56 54 50 45 38 29 19 1”1/2 864 6,1
Note: the hydraulic characteristics of the SQ series pumps are identical to the SQE series and therefore can be seen from the table above
Max (start)
Min (stop)
min 0,5 m
SCARABELLI IRRIGAZIONE s.r.l. • Via Viadagola 48 • 40057 Granarolo dell’Emilia (BO)
Tel +39(0)51 763.363 • Fax +39(0)51 763.397 • www.scarabelli.it • info@scarabelli.it
Technical Data
Pu
m
ps
Electric Pumps > Vertical Axis, Submersible
SQE 3 series
	 l/m	 7	 13	 20	 27	 33	 40	 47	 53	 60	 67	 73
H (m)
Recommended range
100